Name

Zachary Bryant
Seth Lane

Paul Gann

Michael Pedigo
Curt Jibben

Hillary Barrett
Dave Baker

Cathy "Kate" Nunn
Summer Brown

Cari Meeker
Kristi Poler
Denise Barr

MASON COUNTY EMPLOYEES TOTAL COMPENSATION OVER $75,000

Position

States Attorney
I.T. Director
Sheriff

County Engineer
Health Administrator
Chief Probation Officer
Chief Deputy Sheriff
Circuit Clerk

County Clerk

County Treasurer
Supervisor of Assessments
Public Defender

Health Care

Salary

$ 12,600.00 S 146,188.17
$12,60000 S 82,711.80
$ 12,600.00 $ 116,951.00

$10,000

$ 12,600.00 $ 134,181.92
$ 12,600.00 $ 169,270.40

$ 12,600.00
$ 12,600.00
$ 12,600.00
$ 12,600.00

$ 12,600.00
$ 12,600.00
$0
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64,000.00
71,604.00
74,215.00
74,215.00
15,000.00
74,215.00
74,215.00
86,154.30

Vacation Allowance Sick Pay Allowance Total Compensation

$0.00
$6,300.80
$0.00
EMA Allowance

$15,482.40
$18,603.04
$4,922.40
$5,508.80
S0
S0

Admin Allowance
$0
$0
S0

$0.00
$3,780.48
$0.00

$6,192.96
$8,928.96
$2,953.44
$3,305.28
S0
S0

S0
S0
S0
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Pursuant to the Open Meetings Act, the foregoing lists county employees with total compensation over $75,000

158,788.17
105,392.98
139,551.00

168,457.28
209,402.40
$84,475.84
93,018.08
86,815.00
101,815.00

86,815.00
86,815.00
86,154.30



